Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
© 2017 Thomas Research Products. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Thomas Research Products  •  1225 Bowes Rd  •   Elgin, IL 60123  •  T 847-515-3057  •  F 847-515-3047  •  www.trpssl.com
HLPC Series
Class 1, Div 2 Hazardous Location
Photocell Assembly
Rev 11-13-2017
Intelligent Device
ECOSYSTEM
classic
•  Voltage Configurations:
A) HLPC-120 for 120V applications
B) HLPC-208-277 for 208V to 277V applications
• 1000W, 1000VA Load Rating
• 50/60 Hz Operation
•  Epoxy Encapsulation for Superior Moisture
and Chemical Resistance
•  One-piece molded GE Ultem 1000 translucent lens as-
sembly, UL94V-0 compliant
• Temperature Range of -40ºC to 65ºC
•  For use in Class 1, Division 2 applications,
Groups A, B, C, and D
•  Turn-on Time: <45 sec
•  Turn-off Time: <45 sec
•  Long Turn-On/Off Transition Time eliminates
false triggering and flashing
•  Kit Includes:
- Photocell
- Stainless Steel 5/8” Washer
- Stainless Steel Knurled Locknut
- Neoprene Gasket with Adhesive Back
- (3) High Temperature 150ºC Wirenuts
The HLPC is a rugged Hazardous Location Photocell
Assembly for a variety of voltages for Class 1, Division 2
applications.
Wiring
Features
Photocontrol
Line (Black)
Common (White)
Black Red
To Ballast or
Lamp Load
White
Dimensions
1.44”
2.55” 1.70”
MADE IN USA
Of Imported And Domestic Components
Part Model
93056189 HLPC-120
93057151 HLPC-208-277